PHILADELPHIA

WATER

Stormwater Management
Practice Maintenance
Providers

Below is a list of Stormwater Management Practice maintenance providers that PWD is aware of. This list is not exhaustive and other qualified companies may exist in the area.

The City does not endorse any of these companies, which are listed in alphabetical order.
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Contractor Name Address Phone (Office) Web ¢ & ® n
ACC Integrated Property 200 Furnace Street X X
Maintenance Birdsboro, PA 19508 888-316-2453 http://www.accnational.com/
34 E. Germantown Pike
Suite #335 X
Action Sweeping Norristown, PA 19401 484-744-7219 http://www.actionsweepingpa.com/index.php
915 S Black Horse Pike, X
AP Construction Blackwood, NJ 08012 856-227-2030 http://www.apconstruction.com/
634 NY Route 303, X X
Ascape Landscape & Construction |Blauvelt, NY 10913 845-353-6500 http://www.ascapelandscape.com/
1423 Wells Dr,
. . X
Bencardino Bensalem, PA 19020 215-244-6000 http://www.bencardino.com/
735 Birch Ave X
Bustleton Services Bensalem, PA 19020 215-447-3140
1054 Horsham Road X
Cedar Run Landscapes North Wales, PA 19454 215-653-0707 http://www.cedarrunlandscapes.com/
2281 Delsea Drive X
Dare Living Associates Franklinville, NJ 08322 800-694-1199 http://www.dareliving.com/
Bean Rd. & Whitehall Rd X X
David Brothers Worcester, PA 19490 610-584-1550 http://www.davidbrothers.com/
2340 Paxton Church Road X X
Davis Landscape Ltd Harrisburg, PA 17110 717-545-4235 http://www.davislandscapeltd.com/
955 Industrial Blvd. X X X
Donnelly Contracting Southampton, PA 18966 215-489-0890 http://www.donnellyinc.com/
1247 E Columbia Ave X
E Built Inc. Philadelphia, PA 19125 215-925-5559 http://www.ebuiltinc.com/
600 Center Ave, X
EDA Contractors Inc. Bensalem, PA 19020 215-638-3500 http://www.edacontractor.com/
Environmental Maintenance 1420 E. Mermaid Lane X X
Company, Inc. Glenside, PA 19038 215-233-5141 http://www.environmentalmaintenance.net/
154 Grand Street, X
Greensulate New York, NY 10013 800-613-3180 http://www.greensulate.com/
PO Box 225 X X X X
Greenweaver Landscapes Lenni, PA 19052 610-358-8900 http://www.green-weaver.com
125 West Broad Ave,
Suite 21, X X
Huffnagle Landscaping North Bergen, NJ 07047 201-869-5680 www.hufnagellandscaping.com
9119 Frankford Avenue X
James D Morrissey Philadelphia, PA 19114 215-333-8000 http://www.jdm-inc.com/
706 C Old Westtown Road X X
Keenan Construction & Excavation |West Chester, PA 19382 610-692-2622 http://www.keenaninc.com/
2490 General Armistead Ave X
Kenny Construction Norristown, PA 19403 610-631-3160 http://www.kennyconstruction.com/default.aspx
127 W. Susquehanna Ave. X
L Cruz Development Philadelphia, PA 19122 215-634-0768 http://www.cruzdevelopment.com/
1510 Cecil B. Moore Ave.
LUIS (Locating Utility Suite 301 X
Infrastructure Services) Philadelphia, PA 19121 215-207-8964 http://www.locatingutilityinfrastructureservices.com/
960 South Hunt Rd X X
Mayfield Corporation & Gardens |Newtown Square, PA 19073 610-353-0363 http://www.mayfieldcorp.biz/index.php
684 Dunksferry Road X
Meco Constructors Bensalem, PA 19020 215-671-9535 http://www.mecoconstructors.com/
2052 Lucon Road X
Miniscalo Construction Skippack, PA 19474 610-222-4090 http://www.hkgroup.com/companies/miniscalco-construction/
3100 Bethel Rd, X
Mobile Dredging & Pumping Chester, PA 19013 610 497-9500 http://www.mobiledredging.com/
9947 Global Road,
. . . . . . X
Nico Landscaping Philadelphia, PA 19115 215-464-4088 http://www.nicolandscaping.com/Index
416 Marple Road X X

Peer Environmental, LLC

Broomall, PA 19008

484-420-4556

WWww.peerenviro.net
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2120 Homestead Street X
Petrongolo Contractors, Inc. Philadelphia PA 19145 215-551-8890
2212 East Norris Street, X
Phillip Pio Construction Philadelphia, PA 19125 215-751-1040 http://www.pioconstruction.com/index.html
PO BOX 247
Precision Sewer Services, LLC Gradyville, PA 19039 610-583-3600 http://www.precisionsewerservices.com/
4316 Mitchell Street X
Ramos and Associates Philadelphia, PA 19128 215-482-2800
10 Kresge Road X
Reilly Sweeping, Inc. Fairless Hills, PA 19030 215-736-1556 http://www.reillysweeping.com/
214 W Church Rd, X X
Ruppert Landscape King of Prussia, PA 19406 610-265-6300 http://www.ruppertlandscape.com/
111 Oreland Mill Rd, X
S Vecchione Inc Oreland, PA 19075 215-885-5064 http://www.svecchione.com/
3435 Quakerbridge Rd, X X
Sean's Landscaping Mercerville, NJ 08619 609-586-2876 http://www.seanslandscaping.com/
10059 Sandmeyer Lane
. . . . X X
Seravalli, Inc. Philadelphia, PA 19116 215-969-6500 http://www.seravalli.com/
5160 Militia Hill Rd, X X
Shearon Environmental Design Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 [610-828-5488 http://www.shearondesign.com
1615 N Delaware Avenue
Stepnoski General Contactors Philadelphia, PA 19125 215-427-0800 http://www.stepnowskigc.com/index.html
10944 Beaver Dam Road,
Stormwater Maintenance and Suite C X X
Consulting Hunt Valley, MD 21030 410-785-0875 http://www.swmaintenance.com/
4220 Main Street X
Stormwater Solutions Philadelphia, PA 19127 215-508-3900 http://www.stormwatersolutions.biz/
8 Blue Moon Drive X
Stormwater Compliance, LLC North Yarmouth, ME 04097 877-271-9055 http://www.StormWaterComp.com
475 Slocum Avenue X
Superior Sweeping Services Exeter, PA 18643 570-693-5800 http://www.superiorsweeping.com/
10 Hilltop Ave, X X
Theesing Power Sweeping Sewell, NJ 08080 888-896-1616 http://www.thesingsweeping.com/index.htm
1533 Skippack Pike X X

Water Logs, LLC

Blue Bell, PA 19422

484-322-2097

http://www.water-logs.com/

Zoom Drain and Sewer Service

915 S. Trooper Rd.
Audubon, PA 19403

215-391-4400

http://www.zoomdrain.com/

If you would like your maintenance company included on this list, please contact James Bluebaugh Jr. Enforcement Inspector, James.Bluebaugh@phila.gov

For a list of engineering firms, click http://www.phila.gov/water/wu/Stormwater%20Resources/Org _List.pdf
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